('I'(’I{l 1:10 Scale Electric 2WD Competition Car Kit

N

Team

B

—

vwwwrncm.com

1:10 Scale Electric 2WD Competition Car Kit Catalog

TEAM ASSOCIATED =




:: Part Numbers

31531 hb
.

@ 31500

555 4568
6924 8539 8504 BB18 gsa4 4554 P
4185 — %0
@000 H 0 D0 b= | =
° o - 3 NN
/ ? P % l “ vy 6924
4459 897 897 8520
4615 897
? 31530
4850 315508
&> 3897 1oBee P31530
31550g .4837 o
- °3’|55C) 3897 %
1736
4650 P 4850 31550 ason (2. 31284
xS (] 31286 31530
4837
e O, 50 46379 os202 ll
4850 (=] 315508
i ; 31550 @
532 17 25202 31532
252014
31540 & 31550
1 > /\l
as7a A ll /\ g131532
8523 s l 25201
& 31340 os50013 \/5 31540
31540 &
31531 5338 ®
31250 -
31531 31540 &

31550 g

S 31550

25201 4
«~ B299
8425
QB0 1410 =
S, < @8417
5
ag22
8522 4603 4621 $31250
8425
¢
31550s
8 31550
8517
25201 !1 '
25211 25201 ®
4820
N —= =0— =0 4617 e b Egaz7
315509
68274 1405 68274 < B299
31280
4630 31532
sroo_ & i '
4624 31532)
73370
® ® ¢ o 31540 5516 125203
31550
315326’ 252031

31120 @
31120 @
31120&F
4664
6299 =2
6418
g 4660
6465 @B
31120‘ 4662
5407 @ 4663

4662

(Ta0caon)

8475

e

7230




:: Side Shocks
4637 12R5 Pivot Balll 8 4637 4662 @
4660 12R5 Shock Body 1 » 1663 @
4661 12R5 Shock Collar & Cup 4
4662 1285 Shock Rebuild kit~ 1 e ! 462 @
4663 Micro VCS 0-Ring 8 et
4664 12R5 Thru Shaft 1 4662 4661 .
4665 12R5 Shock Rod End 1
4666 12R5 Shock Kit 1 wed ] 463 '
o
31500 Set Screw 3x2.5mm 6 31500
|
4660 . @
:: Side Shock Springs 4637
4475 Micro VCS Springs Black (4.001bs) Pr.
4476  Micro VCS Springs Green (6.001bs) Pr. %
8449  Micro VCS Springs Copper (16.001bs) Pr. 8453 (—>
8451 Micro VCS Springs Silver (8.00lbs) Pr. =
i i 8454 (=
8452 Micro VCS Springs Blue (10.001bs) Pr. (=
8453  Micro VCS Springs Gold (12.001bs) - Kit ~ Pr. @
8454 Micro VCS Springs Red (14.00lbs) - Kit ~ Pr. X
:2 Center Shock

3948 TC Threaded Shock Collar Pr.

.3]]2] 31120‘

3959 TCThreaded Collar 0-Ring 4 5407 =
3985 TC Hard Anodized, S CUCI
Threaded Shock Kit @312
3990 TC Hard Anodized, Pr. @5 31120 3990
Threaded Shock Body & 31120
5407 Red O-Rings 8 3950 >
6299 Small E-Clips 12 =
6418 FT Shock Shaft (gold) Pr. 6299 N 4418 W
6465 Shock Piston 1,2, 3 (4 each) 12 6475 0
6475 Spring Cups and Preload Clips ~ Set E| _
7230 Large Ball Cups 12 - 7230 l
9724 Offset Spring Cups Pr. 6465 .
31120 VCS2 Shock Rebuild Kit Set
31121 V(S2 Shock Cap & Retainer Set
31252 V(S2 Shock Kit Pr.
:: Center Shock Springs
3941 TCSpring, Green (12.0lbs) Pr.
3942 TC Spring, Silver (14.5lbs) Pr.
3943 TC Spring, Blue (17.0lbs) Pr.
3944 TC Spring, Gold (19.5Ibs) Pr.
3945 TC Spring, Red (22.0lbs) Pr.
3946 TC Spring, Copper (25.0lbs) pr. 8497
3952 TC Spring, Purple (30.0lbs) Pr.
3953 TC Spring, Yellow (35.0lbs) Pr.
3954 TC Spring, White (40.0lbs) Pr.
3988 TC Spring Set, 1 pair each Set
6493 Buggy Spring, Brown (2.80lbs) Pr.
6494 Buggy Spring, Green (3.50lbs) Pr.
6496 Buggy Spring, Silver (3.85lbs) Pr.
6497 Buggy Spring, Blue (4.20lbs) - Kit Pr.
8232 Bugay Spring, Black (3.201bs) Pr.

ﬂm_
5420 10 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.
5422 30 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5425 80 Weight Silicone Shock il 201. ST
5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5429 35 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 20z.
5430 45 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5431 55 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5435 50 Weight Silicone Shock il 201.
5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock il 20z.
5437 70 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.

4607 12R5 Shock Mount Upright

4655 12R5 Shock Mount Brace

6338 Antenna Tube (12" black)

8525 RCIO0R5 - OVAL Chassis

8533 RCIORS5 - OVAL LiPo Battery Retainer (RR)
8534 RC10R5 - OVAL LiPo Battery Retainer (FR)
25201 M3x8mm FHCS

31250 TC5 Shock Bushing

31500 Set Screw M3x2.5mm

31531 M3xémm BHCS

31540 M3x5mm FHCS

31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

31531 @ B338
31250 <P

N
—_— ot — — — —
o

o~ O~ O~ O~ &




:: Differential :: Diff Fluids
897 3/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearings 5450 Silicone Diff Fluid 1000CST
4185 8-32 Nylon Locknuts 5451 Silicone Diff Fluid 2000(ST
4459 1214 Belleville Washer 5452 Silicone Diff Fluid 3000CST
4462 Spur Gear, 100T - 64P 5453 Silicone Diff Fluid 5000CST
4554 005 Axle Shims 5454 Silicone Diff Fluid 7000CST
4555 1/12 Diff Thrust Cone 4185 4555 5455 Silicone Diff Fluid 10000CST
4568 2-56 x 5/16 SHCS
4615 Spur Gear, 96T - 64P - Kit
6619 1/8 Carbide Diff Balls
6924 4-40 x 3/8 SHCS
8501 RCIOR5 - OVAL Rear Axle
8504 D-Drive Rings
8520 RCIO0R5 Clamp Wheel Hub (left)
8539 RCTO0R5 - OVAL Wheel Hub (right)

—_— o — — — —

O — ON — O~ — W o~ N

p—
N

_—— N —

1410 Ti Turnbuckle 0.63", Blue 2 < 6299
4614 12R5 Front Bulkhead 1 102 6D S=>825
4617 12R5 Front Bulkhead Shims deq, N\ g 2

4620 12R5 Lower Arm 2 . . 98T
4621 12R5 Upper Arm 2 . 4622
4622 12R5 Upper Arm Eyelet 4 / 31280
4623 12R5 Upper Hinge Pin 2 ¢ \8425 o

4624 12R5 Caster / Servo Spacer 2ea. 31510 ‘ 8441 7368
4626 12R5 Upper Arm Mounts / Steering Blocks 2 84438

6222 4-40 / 5-40 Nylon Locknuts 8

6299 Small E - Clips 16

6902 Flanged Bearings 3/16 x 5/16 Pr.

7368 3/16 Axle Shims 12

8417 Pivot Ball 4

8423 Kingpins 2

8425 Kingpin Shims 10

8427 .018 Springs
8429 .020 Springs
8431 .022 Springs
8433 .024 Springs
8441 Steering Blocks
8443B Front Inline Axle, Blue
8516 RC10R5 Arm Mount Plate Riser
8530 RC10R5 - OVAL Front Arm Mount Plate
25203 M3x12mm FHCS
25211 M3x10mm BHCS
31197 TC5 Arm Mount Nut
31280 5mm Ballstud - Short
31510 M2x4mm BHCS
31532 M3x8mm BHCS
\ 31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut




¢: Turnbuckle / Servo

1405 FT Ti Turnbuckles 1.875" (Blue)
3760 Servo Saver (Airtronics)
4624 12R5 Caster / Servo Spacer
4630 12R5 Servo Mount

6274 Ball Cups

7337 250 x.125 x .015 washer
25162 Servo Saver (XP / Futaba)
25167 Servo Saver (Airtronics / JR)
31280 5mm Ballstud - Short
31532 M3x8mm BHCS

31540 M3x5 FHCS

31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

2
1
2e
2
14

4
1
1
6
6
6
6

a.

fr———
co—

6274

‘I ! et )
e | p—

6274 1405

31280

S

4630 g
4624

% € a

o 31540
31532 g

3760 _

\.

\.

:: Front Bumper
1736  FT Body Clips (Blue)
3897 Pivoting Body Mounts
8517 Front Bumper

8518 Front Foam Bumper
8522 Body Posts

25201 M3x8mm FHCS

25211 M3x10mm BHCS
31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

™ 3897

== 1736 77 a7

! 8522

31550 =

8522

= 31550
8517

25201 1 1 9597
2521140 95901

4637 Pivot Ball

4650 12R5 T-Plate PVT Sockets

4674 M2x6mm FHCS

8531 RCI10R5 - OVAL T-Plate (.075")
8532 RC10R5 - OVAL T-Plate (.063") - Kit
25202 M3x10mm FHCS

31550 M3 ALuminum Lock Nut

8
Set

—_—

4650 #

31550
4637
4650 ? 31550

4650 N

M — 4650

[l “1 L 4674

& 31540




o0 P
oo N

1736
3897
4637
8522
8526
8529

hassis Brace
FT Body Clips (Blue)
Pivoting Body Mounts
Pivot Ball
Body Posts
RCT0R5 - OVAL Chassis Brace
RCTOR5 - OVAL Nerf Bar
8535 RCIOR5 - OVAL Chassis Brace Standoff
25201 M3x8mm FHCS
31530 M3x5mm BHCS
31532 M3x8mm BHCS
31540 M3x5mm FHCS
31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

\

A~ — — B~ oo &~ o

N
(=)

o~ O~ O~ O

8522

4637
e 8522
31550 &

31530

31532

25201 ~—

31550
\, |

8529

:2 Rear Bulkhead
897 3/8x 1/4 Ball Bearing
4348 Axle Height Adapter #0
4349 Axle Height Adapter #1 - Kit
4350 Axle Height Adapter #2
4351 Axle Height Adapter # 4
8527 RCIO0R5 - OVAL Lower Pod Plate
8528 RC10R5 - OVAL Upper Pod Plate
8536 RCIO0RS - OVAL Motor Mount
8537 RCI0R5 - OVAL Left Rear Bulkhead
8538 RCIO0RS - OVAL Motor Mount Standoff
25201 M3x8mm FHCS
25202 M3x10mm FHCS
31284 8mm Ballstud - Long
31286 Aluminum Shims Tmm and 2mm
31530 M3x5mm BHCS
31540 M3x5mm FHCS
31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

@ 31530

31550 @
@ 31550 @ 31530

31286<°

® 31540




22 XP Electronics

29155 XP3D FM Radio System 27mHz ] 111 FT Turnbuckle Wrench 1
29156 XP3D FM Radio System 75mHz ] 1450 FT Aluminum Ride Height Gauge 1 A2
29166 XP DS1313 Performance Digital Servo 1 1541 FT Hex Pnyer Set (7 Pfs) Set }/
29177 XP DS1015 Hi-Torque / Hi-Speed Digital Servo ] }g:‘é g ]0/512 %'llvelz :ex gffver } / ="
ack Hex Uriver o
:: Reedy Motors 1544 FT 1.5mm Purple Hex Driver 1 / =
300 Stockstar 27-turn ROAR Stock 1 1545 FT 5/64" Blue Hex Driver : /
517  Challenger 19-turnROAR Spec 1546 FT3/32" Gold Hex Driver 1 z
:: Reedy Batferies 1547 FT25mm Green HexDriver 1
679 VMX R-46 1B4600 Matched 4-(8” 4.8V 1 1548 FT 3mm Red Hex Driver 1
680 VMX R-46 [B4600 EU Matched 4-cell 4.8V 1 1551 FT Screwdrivers (2) Set
703 LiPo 5000mAh Pro 7.4V ‘ 1561 Full Set of 6 FT Nut Drivers Set A
704 LiPo 5000mAh 7.4V W/TAM Connector 1 ]562 FT 3/16" B|0(k Nut Driver 1 o
705  LiPo 3200mAh 7.4V W/TAM Connector 1 1563 FT ]/4" Red Nut Driver 1 / o
709  LiPo 35C 5000mAh 7.4V ROAR Spec 1 1564 FT 5.5mm Purpple Nut Driver 1 ,/"
711 LiPo 35C 4900mAh 7.4V EFRA Spec 1 1565 FT11/32" Green Nut Driver 1 }f’/
22 Reedy Accessories 1566 FT 7mm Silver Nut Driver 1 - X
605  Motor Cooling Fans (2) 1 1567 FT 8mm Gold Nut Driver ] y
651 Battery Bars (8) 1 1589 FT 5/64" Blue Ball Hex Driver 1 ="
654 4.0mm Gold Connectors (2M, 2F) 1 1590 FT 3/32" Gold Ball Hex Driver 1 s v
665 Single Cell Shrink Wrap (12) 1 1591 FT 2.5mm Green Ball Hex Driver 1 = .
SP35** Reedy Logo T-Shirt - White (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) 1 1592 Full Set of 3 Ball Hex Drivers ot S
SP36** Reedy Logo T-Shit - Black (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) 1 1595 Chassis Lead Weights 9 / - &34’
¢z LRP Electronics 1719 FT Camber + Track Width Tool 1 /
LRP41370 Concept Battery Conditioner 2 1 1737 FT Body Scissors 1
LRP41552 Pulsar Comp. 3 NiCD / LiPo Charger 1 3987 FT Droop Gauge 1
LRP43150 Power Supply Comp. 1 6727 Servo Tape Strips 2
LRP50350 LRP Eraser Sport 9.5T Brushless Motor 1
LRP50360 LRP Eraser Sport 10.5T Brushless Motor 1 o
LRP50370  LRP Eraser Sport 13.5T Brushless Motor 1
LRP50380 LRP Eraser Sport 15.5T Brushless Motor 1 8542* RCI0R5 - OVAL Dec.u | Shoet !
SP58**  AE Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL) ]
LRP50810 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 8.5T Brushless Motor 1 . .
SP59**  AE Logo Blue T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL) 1
LRP50820 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 9.5T Brushless Motor 1 . .
SP60**  AE Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL) ]
LRP50830 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 10.5T Brushless Motor 1 SP102  1/10 Inner and Outer Boxes Onl Set
LRP50840 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 13.5T Brushless Motor 1 SP103 110 Inner Boxes Onl Y Pr
LRP50850 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 17.5T Brushless Motor 1 x / ’
SP410** AE Hats Black (S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL) 1
LRP50860 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 21.5T Brushless Motor 1 sP416 1/10 Car Carrier Bag Onl :
LRP65800 High Power Solder Station 1 SP417  1/10 FT Motor Bag g unly :
LRPBOTO0 Al Brushless Reverse ESC "1 | SP418 110 FT Car Carrier Bag with Boxes Set
LRP80150 Al Brushless Pro Reverse ESC 1 . _
LRP80400  SPX Brushless Super Reverse ESC 1 Associated Electrics, Inc.
LRP80700 Sphere Competition Br/Brls ECS 1 26021 Commercentre Drive
LRP80710 SPX Competition Stock Spec ESC 1
LRP80750 Sphere Competition TC Spec ESC 1 Lake Forest, CA 92630-8853
call: (949) 544-7500
:: Lubes and Adhesives fax: (949) 544-7501
1105 Green Slime Shock Lube 4 '3 . .
1596 FT Locking Compound 10l i Check out the following web sites for all of
1597 FT Tire Adhesive 700z 1 our electric kits, current products, new
6588 Black Grease 4 1596 : P
releases, setup help, tips, and racing info!
6591 Diff Lube 4 » SE1UP NEp, p_' g
W55 il A www.TeamAssociated.com.
\ www.RC10.com




= =

Associated Electrics, Inc.
26021 Commercentre Dr.
Lake Forest, CA 92630 USA
hitp://www.TeamAssociated.com
hitp://www.RC10.com



	10R5-Oval catalog cover.pdf
	10R5 Oval Pg 2
	10R5 Oval Pg 3
	10R5 Oval Pg 4
	10R5 Oval Pg 5
	10R5 Oval Pg 6
	10R5 Oval Pg 7
	10R5 Oval Pg 8

